* INS. CASE OWNER	Havy	cc4/ASM180	11387,1	100391 LKK	53138
O service	AWK	ASSIGN	MENT	Date / Time	16/18
Pre-assign / CCU	FTE OLG		1-14	Registered in Merimen.	
Insured Vehicle No	(Kn	DINGUELAIN	Claim No.	: 28m00	ELWA Cox
Name of Insured Insured Tel No.	1000 cod	HE WISKLA	Policy No. Make / Model	lynn	xy 50 (h)
Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner	(FES / NO)	D.O.A : VO 6 18 Nature of Accident :	Place of Accid		at buy mont in
If NO, Driver Nam Driver Tel 1		(V/L: YES/NO)	Of GIA REPO Insured Liabili	RT: YES/NO; TP GIA REPO ty: % Final?	
517 6054					
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS WSP: Tel: Liability RMKS	, 	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	WS Tel Lial	
Date/Time	OF LOCION NOT IN	CHAIN TO STATE OF THE	4) 18 (E-10) 10 - CA	STAGE	DATE/PIC
Mr.	-cm A1	617613870 140139	2 . 1119.19.191	Non-Reporting ltr (1st) Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final) Notification ltr (if non-pickup):	
5.7.18 • 9.35	CAUED OI HO RESPONSE			Call Ot: SPAN 5 After call itr to Ot:	7.18
				Documentation Check List: Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	
				After call ltr to OI: Authorisation To Act Release Voucher:	
				Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:	
	RECEIVED !	G GCT 2018		Towing Invoice LTA / GIA Medical Bill:	
				PIR. Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:	~~	Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: JT 4-18	Confirm with: (She		Others: Confirm by: Aust	
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 04.10.76	Confirm with (pt	28 %	Email Call	CHI L
Final Liability: Repair Cost: w w5\	S\$6,341.0	Ot R	AL CEGINE THE La	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	SS = (S x SS 125-60 (S 50 x	5 days) x +125.40 days) 3-5 days)		Gioly	0/1
LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical:	LOR + LOU	OR + LOI [Tick only or	10]	1) Claim status: Normal/Rejec	ct/Private Settle
Disbursement: Legal Cost Total:	SS - SS - SS 6,781.11	(e.g. Tow/ Independe	ent)	2) Report Format:	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: 09, 10, 05	Confirm with: CAT		Email Call	
Payee 1: Payer 2: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ Little 11	Name 1: (present to take 1) Name 2:	oreginal, typ. Cip.		
Payce 3. (Strike if N.A.)	55	Fiame 3:		return a subderior delegan essential es	

Calnh	-13	SIGNMENT	
78		CU Las	TAM YEROGE 20 Sty
From Dal	1306 3018	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Va	
Estimited Cost		Truck / Trailer of	0
OD I P WS I TP RES / OD RES / EVA /			Pri45 17
	P902/TW	Make Toyota Golour Blue	A/C Insu@1/Std/N
	Put Delgro		6. T/Radio Insu@id / Std / N
lo l			6.
insured		Eng.No.	KB3 F49035 64050
Policy No.		Gen Cond: Good / Fa Poor /	
Claims No		Steering: Inorder Jammed / Le	
	ORISE	Brake Ino Gr Jammed / Le	
(Client's Record)		Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STI	
Make of Veh		Tyre Size F:	195/65 Ris
Walter Constitution		R:	11/0/07
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its	N/S O/		LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection		TOYO / YOKO DE	
Ball or Market Value	٠.	Eront 0	Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consis	tent? Yes or No	R/Bal 7 mm	R/Bal.
GIA / PR Seen. Consis	tent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. + mm	L/Bal +
Est Repairs 3 days F	Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 2/6/18	22/6/-8
Lum Sum: * % 3	Val. Yes or No	Survey held at	COKE (logary)
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	W-1	MODEL TO SERVICE STATE OF THE	O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date Person Contacted	Vehicle: IN / O		Body Structure affected due to o
Date / Time Action / Instruction			010
P P: +5A2638 ((880 + 2,302.45 28)	(-)	14
Continue No Pass (s) : Preli. F		Days Of Repair:	
gamman g	Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
: Final F			Transportation
Date Time. File Rations to?	Add I	Sile Insp. 15	
	Add F	Site Imp (\$ Interview (\$) _5-95_ 9

REPAIR ESTIMATE

VEHICLE NO : SH 6054M

MAKE

ODEL	: TOYOTA PRIUS	72.007	Critical	
	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE) AMOUNT
	REAR TRUNK LID COVER BAR			\$ 922.50
	REAR TRUNK LID LOCK X			\$ 447.70
	REAR TRUNK LID GLASS (BLACK COLOR)			\$ 721.30
	GARNISH SUB-ASSY, BACK DOOR, OUTSIDE	1		\$ 889.70
	REAR TRUNK LID LOGO(PRIUS)	/		\$ 60.80
	REAR TRUNK LID LOGO(HYBRID)	/		\$ 52.40
	REAR TRUNK LID LOGO(TOYOTA STAR)	/		\$ 52.90
	REAR BUMPER	/		\$ 458.60
	REAR BUMPER RE-INFORCEMENT	27		\$ 318.80
	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER / 64			\$ 552.60
	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER 75			\$ 112.70
	REAR BUMPER SPONGE X MI			\$ 143.40
	REAR BUMPER UNDER SIDE COVER (RH)			\$ 167.60
	REAR BUMPER UNDER SIDE COVER (LH)			\$ 232.00
	REAR BUMPER CLIPS			\$ 22.00
	RETAINER, REAR BUMPER, UPPER SIDE			\$ 30.70
	RETAINER, REAR BUMPER, SIDE, RH			\$ 94.80
	RETAINER, REAR BUMPER, SIDE, LH "K"			\$ 94.80
	SEAL, REAR BUMPER SIDE, RH 120			\$ 148.40
	SEAL, REAR BUMPER SIDE, LH &			\$ 148.40
	REAR END PANEL X MEAN			\$ 602.10
	REAR END PANEL GARNISH			\$ 121.60
	Pear Nia Server 6 hrs - New		\$ 1554.90.	12.1.00
	SUB TOTAL			\$ 6,395.80
	LESS 25%			\$ 1,598.95
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$ 4,796.85
	LKK Auto	onsultan	s nence notify	4,730.03
	ine repuir		Oliowing:	\$ 100.00
	REAR TRUNK LID APPS STICKER	-	an Enry resurvey	\$ 40.00
	REAR TRUNK LID COMFORT & TEL NO. STGIKER	THE	A TANAN TO MINISTER BEST	
	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	e la lum	distant.	\$ 135.70
	REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT	1000	nutrie murreyet and	\$ 50.00
	The second secon			30.00
	Acknowledg		r:	\$ 385.70
	LABOUR CHARGE Panel Beating Kaln VIII4 246/8			\$ 365.70
	LABOUR CHARGE			600
	Panel Resting		/	\$ 850:00
	Panel Beating // 246/3	1045	**	\$ 600 750.00
	Spray Painting Charge			43
	Wiring Charge			\$ "X 50:00
	Tuff Kote	,	14	\$ 2- 50:00
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor	P	1000	\$ 3 = 120.00
	Towns \$ 6.			
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$ 1,820.00
	initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above			\$ 7,002.55

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.



A member of COMFORTDELGRO

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pts Ltd

Lis Bracket Road Brigations 579701

Service Centrel

200 Children Trust Srigation STRUY of Parks Trust Singapore 000000 1 Surger Kathi Nay Singapore 120190 12 Surger Kathi Nay Singapore 120190

NYLONG Dive Singuose 500900 SS Sin Wing Dive Bingquose 51071 SS Line Road S Response 500000





JOB REQUISITION FOR BREAKDOWN / TOWING SERVICE

Job Requisition	DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	
1. Date: DO _ OE _ /8 Time Received: 2050 2. \ New \ SPARK Kakis Name of Customer : WR ONG Contact No. : 91815822	3. Vehicle Type: Private Taxi (CTPL/CCPL) Fleet STK (Boon Lay)	4. Type of Towing: Normal Tow King Dolly Flat Bed Crane-up
Vehicle No. : SH 6054M Make/Model/Colour: Email : PRIUS 7. L. Ition: (A B94tRONT AVE		6. Parts Replaced/Remarks: cle Tow - In Workshop: Smoky Exhaust
9. Preferred Workshop: Braddell Loyang Sin Ming Sungei Kadut Senoko Komoco (UBI / Leng Kee) Others:	Pandan Ubi Cycle & Carriage (PD)	Overheating Steering Faulty Brake Faulty Alternator Faulty Starting Problem Loss Power Accident Engine Stalled Return Taxi
10. Odometer Reading :	11. Radio / CD Player OK Faulty Not tested	
12. Tow Truck / Recovery Van : VRS QA S Name of Driver : T-Zon & Gord Vicle No. : YN 7337 Time Dispatch : 2030 Time of Arrival : 2120 Time Completed : 2153	TZ IRS OTHER	#: Cracked X: Dented /: Scatched O: Missing Signature of Customer
Cash Invoice Details (if applicable)	Property of the second	
13. Cash Invoice No. :		
Customer Acknowledgement		
a. I have been advised to remove all valuable items in my vehicle, inclication cash cards, spectacles, pen, etc. b. I understand that any items left behind are at my own risk and SPAc. Surcharge: Towing fee will be levied if the customer decides neither than the customer decid	ARK Car Care ^{The} will not be held liable for a er to tow nor proceed with the repairs in St	uch losses.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

VEHICLE 1	SH 6054M	TYPE OF C:	TP
	AXA	SURVEY B':	KALVIN
	305178304	DATE	20/06/2018

SUPPLEMENTARY OF PARTS AND LABOUR COSTS

1	/		
	/ we	1554. 90	
_			
-			
_			

COMFORTDELGRO

Dur J	ob Ref	140	05178304			
Date		41	27/06/18		59 Lova	DelGro Engineering Pte Ltd ng Drive Singapore 508969
FINA	LIZATI	ON FORM			Fax: 654	46 8156
To		Self-Unitary	LKK		Fax:	
Attn	: :- :		KALVIN			
	le Rec	No. : SH 605				20/06/2018
	100000	ATTACAS OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	e repairs of the above-me	entinged uphicle	are as follows:	
i ne s	urvey	and estimates of the	e repairs of the above-mi		are as rollows	
	The	repair job shall bill to	x	AXA		SKD3991T
2.	The f	finalized amount sha	all be:			520
	(a)	Spare Parts after	List discount			\$4,566.2
	(b)	Labour Charges				\$480.00
		Total for Part-By	-Part Repair Cost			\$5,926.2
	(c.)	Lumpsum Repair	(if applicable) n repair cost after Less:			
		Final Lumpsum			5.	
	Wes	hall treat the abov	for repairs:	100 200 1100	rking days. there is no repl	y from you within 7
i.	We s work	shall treat the abov	e amount as Correct ar	nd Confirmed if W		3 6
	We s work	shall treat the above ting days ak you for your assis	e amount as Correct ar	od Confirmed if W fin	there is no repl e confirm the est alized amount	3 6
	We s work Than	shall treat the above ting days sk you for your assis ature :	e amount as Correct ar	od Confirmed if W fin	there is no repl e confirm the est alized amount gnature :	timates and
	We s work Than Signa Nam	shall treat the aboving days ak you for your assistature:	e amount as Correct ar	nd Confirmed if W fin	there is no repl e confirm the est alized amount gnature :	timates and
i.	We s work Than Signa Nam Tel Fax	shall treat the above ting days sk you for your assistature : 62148314	e amount as Correct ar	nd Confirmed if W fin	there is no repl e confirm the est alized amount gnature :	timates and
4.	We s work Than Signa Nam Tel Fax	shall treat the above ting days ak you for your assistance: ature: 62148314 65468156	e amount as Correct ar	nd Confirmed if W fin	there is no repl e confirm the est alized amount gnature :	timates and
or (We s work Than Signa Nam Tel Fax	thall treat the above ting days ak you for your assis ture: ature: 62148314 65468156	e amount as Correct an	Document Attached	there is no repl e confirm the est alized amount gnature : inte : Confirm By	Kalla 27/6/8
or (We s work Than Signa Nam Tel Fax Official	chall treat the above ting days ak you for your assistance: ature: 6: CHIANG 62148314 65468156 Use Only	e amount as Correct an	Document Attached Yes or No	there is no repl e confirm the est alized amount gnature : inte : Confirm By	Kalla 27/6/8
i. R	We s work Than Signa Nam Tel Fax Official	chall treat the above ting days ak you for your assis ature: ature: 62148314 65468156 Use Only Item Rate P/Day Income Paid	e amount as Correct an	Document Attached YES	there is no repl e confirm the est alized amount gnature : inte : Confirm By	Kalla 27/6/8
1. R 2. L 3. S 4. L	We s work Than Signa Nam Tel Fax Official	chall treat the above ting days ak you for your assis ature: ature: 62148314 65468156 Use Only Item Rate P/Day Income Paid	e amount as Correct an	Document Attached YES	there is no repl e confirm the est alized amount gnature : inte : Confirm By	Kalla 27/6/8

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Responsi Road Singapore STREET

Warkshoos

MS See Many Drive Sergeomy STATES

2 Surger Kasar Way Singapore 128 No.

Date/Time: 21.06.2018 17:46

Page : 1

JC No305178304 JOB CARD Sales Order: ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1 'eam: MILEAGE REGN NO: 6054M STOMER COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD MAKE TOYOTA FUEL 7010045 E.....1/2 STOMERNO SEN MING DRIVE 06.2018 20:30 MODEL PRIUS HYBRID(G4)20. DRESS Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 65508755 TARGET DATE YR OF MANU 9. 2017 (Q) - (B) (P) COMPLETION DATE/TIME DKB3FU903564050 COUNT CARD NO.

JOB DESCRIPTION

Accident Date: 20.06.2018

VATURE: 3P 20.06.2018

3/NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

ECKED & PASSED OUT BY:		-	
SERVICE ADVISOR	1		CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
owledgement Slip		Exit Pass	
e: o.: sle No.: SH 6054M	CHIANG	Vehicle No.: SH 6054M	
e of Senrice Advisor	Signature/Date	Name of Service Advisor To be kept by Security Guard	Date

REPAIR ESTIMATE

VEHICLE NO: SH 6054M

MAKE

MODEL : TOYOTA PRIUS

21/6/2018 14:58

AXA

MODEL	: TOYOTA PRIUS		CHIEVE	<u> </u>		-
	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMO	UNT	
	REAR TRUNK LID COVER			\$	922.50	
	REAR TRUNK LID LOCK ×			\$	447.70	
	REAR TRUNK LID GLASS (BLACK COLOR)			\$	721.30	
	GARNISH SUB-ASSY, BACK DOOR, OUTSIDE	9		\$	889.70	
	REAR TRUNK LID LOGO(PRIUS)	/		\$	60.80	
	REAR TRUNK LID LOGO(HYBRID)	/		\$	52.40	
	REAR TRUNK LID LOGO(TOYOTA STAR)	/		\$	52.90	
	REAR BUMPER	/		\$	458.60	
	REAR BUMPER RE-INFORCEMENT			\$	318.80	
	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER			\$	552.60	
	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER ?			\$	112.70	
	REAR BUMPER SPONGE 1			\$	143.40	
	REAR BUMPER UNDER SIDE COVER (RH)			\$	167.60	
	REAR BUMPER UNDER SIDE COVER (LH)			s	232.00	
	REAR BUMPER CLIPS			\$	22.00	
	RETAINER, REAR BUMPER, UPPER SIDE ?			s	30.70	
	RETAINER, REAR BUMPER, SIDE, RH ?			5	94.80	L
	RETAINER, REAR BUMPER, SIDE, LH ?			s	94.80	
	SEAL, REAR BUMPER SIDE, RH ?			s	148.40	
	SEAL, REAR BUMPER SIDE, LH ?			5	148.40	
	REAR END PANEL X MAN			5	602.10	
	REAR END PANEL GARNISH ?			\$	121.60	
	SUB TOTAL			\$ 6	,395.80	1
	LESS 25%			\$ 1	,598.95	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL		Lance marting	\$ 4	,796.85	1
	- the Densite	onsultants of the fol	hence notify awina:			
	REAR NO. PLATE WITH TRIM COVER + To resurvey	ette der	providenting	s	100.00	N
	REAR TRUNK LID APPS STICKER - To display =	2 part	The second section of the second seco	s	40.00	N
	REAR TRUNK LID COMFORT & TEL NO. STEIKER	-	1 000 Days	S	60.00	N
	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR		LINCOLD	\$	135.70	N
	REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT		of the resolvered and from insurance Company	\$	50.00	N
	Acknowledge	by Riceron		s	385.70	
	LABOUR CHARGE Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge			1	000.10	1
	LABOUR CHARGE			_	600	
	Panel Beating	1000	/		850.00	
	Spray Painting Charge	707	x	: 600	750:00	
	Wiring Charge 3			s >	50:00	+
	Tuff Kote		202	200	50:00	1
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor	1 P	14		120:00	
	TOTAL LABOUR	8.5		S 1	,820.00	
	TOTAL LABOUR			3 1	,020.00	
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$ 7	,002.55	
is is an i	nitial estimate based on a visual inspection of the about	- see blat	The final second			1

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Date: 27.06.2018 Time: 15:27:37

Page: 1

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO REGN NO MILEAGE MAKE

: 305178304 : SH 6054M : 0000000000 : TOYOTA

MODEL

: PRIUS HYBRID(G4)

DATE OF REGN : 20.09.2017 DATE/TIME IN

: 20.06.2018 20:30

ACCIDENT DATE : 20.06.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

OTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0302-2256-G	PRIG4 PANEL SUB-ASSY BACK	1 9	22.50 25.00	691.87
0002 04-01-0302-2257-G	PRIG4 GLASS BACK WINDOW F	1	721.30, 25.00	540.97
0003 04-01-0302-2258-G	PRIG4 GLASS BACK DOOR 1	1,554	4.90/25.00 1,	166.17
0004 04-01-0302-2269-G	PRIG4 ORNAMENT SUB-ASSY B	1	52.90 25.00	39.67
0005 04-01-0302-2270-G	PRIG4 PLATE-BACK DOOR NAM	\mathbf{E}	52.40 25.00	39.30
0006 04-01-0302-2271-G	PRIG4 PLATE-BACK DOOR NAM	1	60.80 25.00	45.60
0007 28-01-0302-0006-A	PRIVC REAR BOOT 65521111 1	30.	.00 2.50- 30	0.00
0008 28-01-0302-2013-A	PRIVC REAR BONNET APP TAX	1	40.00 0.25	40.00
0009 28-01-0302-2015-A	PRIVC REAR BONNET COMFORT	$[1]_{\square}$	30.00 0.03-	30.00
0010 04-01-0302-2282-G	PRIG4 COVER REAR BUMPER	1 4	58.60 25.00	343.95
0011 04-01-0302-2288-G	PRIG4 REINFORCEMENT SUB-A	1	318.80 25.00	239.10
0012 04-01-0302-2287-G	PRIG4 GUARD-REAR BUMPER C	1	552.60 25.00	414.45
0013 04-01-0302-2267-G	PRIVC BUMPER PIECE 10	22.00	25.00 16.5	50

Date: 27.06.2018 Time: 15:27:37

Page: 2

REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO REGN NO MILEAGE : 305178304 : SH 6054M : 0000000000

MAKE MODEL

: TOYOTA : PRIUS HYBRID(C

DATE OF REGN : 20.09.2017 DATE/TIME IN : 20.06.2018

: 20.06.2018 20:30

ACCIDENT DATE : 20.06.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

OTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

0014 04-01-0302-2965-G PRIG4 FILLER-REAR BUMPER 1 167.60 25.00 125.70 0015 09-01-0302-2005-A PRIG4 REVERSE SENSOR ASSY 1 135.70 2.50- 135.70 0016 04-01-0302-2346-G PRIG4 GARNISH SUB ASSY BA 1 889.70 25.00 667.27

SUB-TOTAL : 4,566.25

JOB NATURE

0000 20-05	REAR BUMPER MAT	50.00
0001 L	PANEL BEATING	600.00
0002 23-502	SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA	600.00
0003 20-00	TUFF COAT ON AFFECTED PARTS.	20.00
0004 20-22	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	30.00
0005 23-01	TOWING FEE	60.00

SUB-TOTAL : 1,360.00

Date: 27.06.2018 Time: 15:27:37

Page: 3

REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO REGN NO MILEAGE

: 305178304 : SH 6054M : 0000000000

MAKE MODEL : TOYOTA : PRIUS HYBRID(C

DATE OF REGN : 20.09.2017 DATE/TIME IN : 20.06.2018

: 20.06.2018 20:30

ACCIDENT DATE : 20.06.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

TOTAL : 5,926.25

AUTHORISED: YES / NO

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

DATE:



51 UBI AVE 1, 802-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 400933. TEL: 0065) 62563561. FAX: (065) 62564315.

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date: 28/6/2018

Survey Details:

Date of loss	20-Jun-18	
Date of appointment	22-Jun-18	
Date of survey	22-Jun-18	
Location of survey	CDGE Loyang	

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	THIRD PARTY CLAIM	THIRD PARTY CLAIM		
Vehicle number	SH 6054M			
Make and Model	TOYOTA PRIUS - 1798cc			
Date of registration	20-Sep-17			
Excess				
Market Value	\$			
Parf Rebate	\$	100		
Nett Loss	\$			

Repair details:

Initial Estimate	8,228.73
------------------	----------

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$ 4,616.28
Check items (estimate)	\$.=
Labour	\$ 1,310.00
Total	\$ 5,926.28
Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$ -

Number of days for repair	3 days	



51 UBLAVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE #08933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date: 26/6/2018

Survey Details:

Date of loss	20-Jun-18	
Date of appointment	22-Jun-18	
Date of survey	22-Jun-18	
Location of survey	CDGE Loyang	

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	THIRD PARTY CLAIM		
Vehicle number	SH 6054M		
Make and Model	TOYOTA PRIUS - 1798cc		
Date of registration	20-Sep-17		
Excess			
Market Value	S		
Parf Rebate	\$		
Nett Loss	\$		

Repair details:

Initial Estimate	\$ 7,002.55

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$ 3,624.10
Check items (estimate)	\$ 671.10
Labour	\$ 1,250.00
Total	\$ 5,545.20
Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$ -

Number of days for repair	3 days	
---------------------------	--------	--





TEL: 97297337

T ZONE TOWING PTE LTD

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #06-32 Premier@Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875

Email: t-zonetowing@live.com.sg GST Reg No. 201500018C

WORK ORDER

No. P 21213

20 0/- 18,	Dart
Svc Date 20-06-18/ MR ONG/CD 97t	Time Received
Member's Name MIK ONG/CONT	Time Arrived 2/20
M'ship / NRIC No.	Time Completed 2455
Member's Contact No. 9181582 Z	From / /A BAY FRONT AVE
Car Regr. No. 54 6054 LL	To Ly
Car Make / Model PRIMS	TOW Truck No. 4N7337M
Remarks (if any) ACCIDENT	Amount \$ 75/2
ADDITIONAL CHARGES	BODY & PAINT CONDITION RECOR
Dolly Wheels /Flat bed Patch Tyre	AD CA
Basement /Multi-storey Change Spare Tyre	
Crane up /Bogged Change Battery	
Size : Causeway /2nd Link	
Jump Start	NO HOW
Collection of key	
ERP /Carpatk	*please remove any valuables or personal
0.10	belongings in the car
Lircht & Lircht	т
bizsAF	-
Tow Driver's Name & Signature	Member's Signature

Note: Vehicle is towed at owner's risk. The company accepts no responsibility for damages or other misdemeanour to your vehicle whilst being towed.





MANDATE REQUEST FOR S8M00LMA

Type

Q Question

Message

Liability: Insured rear ended third party vehicle. Spoken to insured and he aware that his NCD is affected and AXA to settle at best. Settlement: Repair Cost: \$6,341.12 (w/GST) Loss of Rental: \$376.20 (3days x \$125.40) Loss of Income: \$150 (3days x \$50) LTA Search Fee: \$7.49 Total: \$6,874.81 Immediate Advice with Mandate and marked estimate uploaded for your easy referance. Please kindly let us have your approval / instruction if any. Thank you - Asher Sng (04/09/2018)

Reply



Re:MANDATE REQUEST FOR S8M00LMA

Type

Question

Message

pls proceed

Reply

Our Ref :

T 0618/ SH 6054M /WT(st)

Your Ref :

Date

03-Jul-18

CDGE Taxi Claims Dept

8 Shenton Way #24-01, AXA Tower

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Singapore 068811

Attn: Motor Claims Department

59 Loyang Drive 4th Fir

Singapore 508969

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Workshops

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 506969

Sin Mina Singapore 575717

Senako

Sungei Kadut

Ot Vishur, Industrial Park A

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir

ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SH 6054M YOUR INSURED SKD3991T ON 20.06.18 AND OTHER

We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd, the owner of motor vehicle No: SH 6054M which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle. The vehicle owner and the taxi driver conderned have requested and authorized us to assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable matters arising from the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SKD3991T we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants.

TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM

1	Cost of Repair	\$ 6,341.12
2	3.5 days Loss of Rental @ \$ 125.40 per day	\$ 438.90
3	Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK)	\$
4	GIA / LTA Search Fee	\$ 7.49
5	GIA / Police Report Fees	\$ -
6	Towing Fees	\$ 75.00
	Sub Total	C 000 E4

н	RER'S CLA	IM		Sub Total :	\$	6,862.51
7	3.5	days Loss of Income @	\$ 80.00	per days	S	280.00
				Total Claims:	\$	7,142.51

We enclose herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs

4

pcs

LTA search slip/s of:

SKD3991T

C) GIA / Police report/s of : SH 6054M

d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator

> (X) Photocopie/s of Accident Scene Photo/s () Traffic Compound () PIR

() Witness statement/s (x) Rental Rate letter (x) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully

William Tan Deputy Manager

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8737 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: williamtan@cdge.com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A member of









Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent: To: Thursday, 5 July 2018 2:57 PM 'NAVNEET@DINOWIC.COM'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKD 3991T AND SH 6054M ALONG CROSS JUNCTION AT

BAYFRONT AVE & MARINE BOULEVARD ON 20/06/2018

05 JULY 2018

NAVNEET DIDWANIA

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF

: CC3/AXA16012550/eb3

YOUR REF

: SKD 3991T

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKD 3991T AND SH 6054M ALONG CROSS JUNCTION AT BAYFRONT AVE & MARINE BOULEVARD ON 20/06/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SH 6054M against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had rear-ended the Third Party vehicle SH 6054M. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to ashersng@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any).
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at ashersng@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Asher Case Handler DID: 6841 6051 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: ashersng@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept) LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

TOYOTA PRIUS SH6054M , SKD3991T

ON 20-Jun-18 20:30

ALONG

MARINA BLVD X BAYFRONT AVE

I / We

CHAN LEE CHAI EDWIN

(Hirer) NRIC No .:

50237738A

and/or

ONG CHWEE CHUAN

(Relief) NRIC No.: S1106858H

Taxi Number

SH6054M

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.

2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).

3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.

4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

21-Jun-2018

Name of Hirer

CHAN LEE CHAI EDWIN

Hirer NRIC

S0237738A

Signature:

Address

148 BISHAN STREET 11 #04-113

570148

Contact No.

90675148

Name of Relief

ONG CHWEE CHUAN

Relief NRIC

S1106858H

Signature:

Address

113 BISHAN ST 12 #07-114

570113

Contact No.

91815822





CLAIM REF

S8M00LMA

INSURED

NAVNEET DIDWANIA

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD confirm that by letter of authorisation dated 21/06/2018, we are authorised to and do hereby give this discharge for ourselves and on behalf of COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD and the Hirer, CHAN LEE CHAI EDWIN of vehicle no. SH 6054M.

Now we COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD for ourselves and the said Hirer and the driver jointly and severally:-

- a) agree to accept the sum of Singapore Dollars SIX THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHTY SEVEN AND CENTS ELEVEN ONLY. (S\$6,787.11) in the aggregate in full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and/or damage to property that all and any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. SKD 3991T arising out of an accident with SH 6054M on 20/06/2018.
- b) declare that AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of the Insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever or howsoever present or future that any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. SKD 3991T arising directly/indirectly as a consequence of the accident and hereby give our full and final discharge.
- c) We hereby declare that I/we am/are the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made in favour of COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD is made without any admission of liability whatsoever on the part of AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. SKD 3991T.

Dated this	94	day of	Ochob	4	2018
Signed by		(AUTHORISE	DAMESTE	PRY)	_
Company	Stamp		LGRO ENGINEEN BLOYANG DRIC NGAPGRE SON	ľΕ	
Witness			lin		
Name	i			2	
I/C No	: =		LAINS COLUMN	wint .	
Address	=	COMFORT	DELGRO ENGANE 59 LOYANG DE SINGAPORE SO	ERING PTE LTN DVE	_

Please forward your cheque made payable to. COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LT9

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Company Reg. No. 199903512M) 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 Customer Centre 481-01 Tet: +65 6880 4888 Fax: +65 6338 2522 Website: www.axa.com.sg The contents of this document apply to verticle damages only.

All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of ComportDeLGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Breddell Road Singapore 579711 Marrins + 85 8385 8250 Facsonis + 65 9250 9750

Workshops.

59 Leyang Dine Singapore 508969 34 Seroto Luop Bingapore 758158 303 Sin Ming Dine Singapore 575717 7 Surger Kadul Way Singapore 728791 45 Pendan Road Singapore 658298 301 Veltus Indiadas Park A Singapore 75873 900 Uts Road 3 Sinespore #08660

> COMPANY KWG. NO.: 199506048W Page:

AXA INSURANCE PTR LTD

#24-G1 8 SHENTON WAY AXA YOWKR SINGAPORE SG 058811

Description : 3P 20.06.2018

CONTACT NO: 63387288

VIGICUE NO SH 6054M

INV. NO/DATE 91380716 28.06.2018

MAKK "l'OYO"A JOB NO. 305178304

MODEL. PRIUS HYBRID(G4) CHAMPIER READING

DATK OF REG 20.09.2017

DATE/FIME IN 20.06.2018 20:30

CHASSIS CODE

J"DRB3V1/903564050

S/No	Part No.		Qty	Unit Price	BDisc	Net
PART	REQUISITION					
0001	04-01-0302-2256	PRIG4 PANEL SUB-ASSY BACK	1	922.50	25.00	691.87
0002	04-01-0302-2257	PRIG4 GLASS BACK WINDOW F	1	721.30	25.00	540.97
0003	04-01-0302-2258	PRIG4 GLASS BACK DOOR	1.	1,554.90	25.00	1,166.17
0004	04-01-0302-2269	PRIG4 ORNAMENT SUB-ASSY B	1.	52.90	25,00	39.67
0005	04-01-0302-2270	PRIG4 PLATE-BACK DOOR NAM	1	52.42	25.00	39.31
0006	04-01-0302-2271	PRIG4 PLATE-BACK DOOR NAM	Ī	60.81	25.00	45,61
0007	28-01-0302-0006	PRIVE REAR HOOT 65521111	1	30.00	0.00	30.00
0008	28-01-0302-2013	PRIVE REAR BONNET APP TAX	1	40.00	0.00	40.00
0009	28-01-0302-2015	PRIVE REAR HONNEY COMPORT	1.	30.00	0.00	30.00
0010	04-01-0302-2282	PRIG4 COVER REAR BUMPER	1	458,60	25.00	343.95
0011	04-01-0302-2288	PRIG4 KRINFORCEMENT SUB-A	3.	318.80	25.00	239.10

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORTDELCAGE

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No.	INVOICE No.	AMOUNT	BANK/CHQ No.
8010010	91380716	6,341.12	

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Szeztáli Rusé Singapore 579701 Maintine + 85 6383 6290 Facultaté + 65 6290 9755

Workshops

50 Layarto Divo Emgapore S68999 24 Sensor Loss, fungapore 2581190 263 Sin Ming Dive Singapore 575717 7 Sungoi Kadot Wee Singapore 728791 46 Pander Fued Singapore 408899 501 Years Educate Park A Singapore 70875 250 Lts Road 3 Singapore 408899

COMPANY RRG. NO.: 199506048W

Page:

8010010

AXA INSURANCE PTR LTD

#24-01 8 SHENTON WAY AXA TOWER SINGAPORE SG 068811

CONTACT NO: 63387288

VISHCLE NO SH 6054M 1NV. NO/DATE 91380716 28.06.2018

MAKE

JOB NO. 305178304

MODEL PRIUS HYBRID(G4) ODOMETER READING

DAYK OF RKG 20.09.2017 DATE/TIME IN 20.06.2018 20:30

CHASSIS CODE JUDEBSFU903564050

S/No	Part No.		Qty	Unit Price	%Disc	Net
0012	04-01-0302-2287	PRIG4 GUARD-REAR BUMPER C	1	552.60	25.00	414.45
0013	04-01-0302-2267	PRIVE BUMPKR PIKCE	1.0	2,20	25.00	16.50
0014	04-01-0302-2965	PRIG4 FILLER-REAR SUMPER	2.	167.62	25.00	125.71
0015	09-01-0302-2005	PRIG4 REVERSE SENSOR ASSY	1	135.70	0.00	135.70
0016	04-01-0302-2346	PRIG4 GARNISH SUB ASSY BA	1	889.70	25.00	667.27
			SUB-TOTAL	4	4,56	6.28

JOB NATURE

0001	20-05	REAR RUMPER MAT	50.00	50.00
0002	E _i	PANEL BEATING	600.00	600.00
0003	23-502	SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED ARKA	600.00	600.00
0004	20-00	TUFF COAT ON AFFECTED PARTS.	20.00	20.00
0005	20-22	REMOVE/REETX REVERSE SENSOR	30.00	30.00

PROPONEURLITY FOR CARD OF DIVINI PHOREGIES BELONGING TO COSTONERS AND VEHICLES AND DELICE OF THEIR OWNERS HISK.

NOTICE IN WHITING TO THE COM

IN GOOD ORDER
INTEREST OF THE PER MEMORY WILL BE EXAMPLED ON THE DAY HAVE BE PROPERTY OF ANY MINISTER THE COMPANY BY THE CONTRACT PART OF THE DAY OF THE PER MEMORY BY THE CONTRACT PART OF THE DAY OF THE PER MEMORY BY THE PER MEM

PLEASE EXAMINE THIS INVOICE INVOICE INVIDENTIAL SHOWN FIRST AND ADVISE THE COMMING HE AND COMMING AND THE PERSON OF PROCESS OF PROCESS OF THE PERSON OF PROCESS OF THE PERSON OF THE PER

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORTDELGRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No.	INVOICE No.	AMOUNT	BANK/CHQ No.
8010010	91380716	6,341.12	

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.



A member of COMFORDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Breatel Road Brigapure 579791 Maintine = 65 6083 6290 Facuritie + 65 6280 9755

Workshops

Bit Loyeng Orlive Singapore 508908 34 Sended Loop Singapore 758158 561 United Radat Way Singapore 728791 501 Vision Radaes Fork A Singapore 708705 501 Vision Radaesed Park A Singapore 708705

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

Page:

8010010

AXA INSURANCE PTR LTT)

#24-01 B SHENTON WAY AXA TOWER SINGAPORE SG D68811

CONTACT NO: 63387288

VIGICIA NO SH 6054M

TNV. NO/DATK 91380716 28.06.2018

MAKE TOYOTA

JOB NO. 305178304

MOURI.

PRIUS HYBRID(G4)

OEXIMETER READING

DATE OF REG 20.09,2017

DATE/TIME IN 20.06.2018 20:30

CHASSIS CODE JTDKB3FU903564050

S/No Part No.

Oty Unit Price %Disc

Net

0006

TOWTNG FEE

60,00

60.00

SUB-TOTAL

1,360.00

Items total

Add GST 6

7,000 %

5,926.28 414,84

Invoice amount

6,341.12

Issued by

KATHERINETAN 28.06,2018 14:41:34

Repair type : CLSO/57/5/ Payment Type/Term: /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORTDELCRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

BANK/CHQ No ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. AMOUNT ft, 341.12 91380716 8010010

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

CUSTOMER'S COPY

Our Ref: CT18060644

Date: 28 June 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

20/06/2018 @ 20:30 hrs

ALONG

MARINA BLVD X BAYFRONT AVE

INVOLVING

SKD3991T

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SH6054M (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to CHAN LEE CHAI EDWIN IC NO S0237738A a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$125.40 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

NAME													THE PERSON NAMED IN
DATE													I
ATED (TI	10	0440	100	中心	190	1605	1	_	1 2	2040	1	2000	
HOURS OPERATED (TI	FROM	1755	0630105	1800	0,620	0620		18,00	0830	25	X30 1	\	
MILEAGE	TRAVELLED (KM)	298	147	208	1XX	245	/	2 23	016	~	SOFT IN	200	X.
	MILEAGE READING	1/21 VI VI VI	31	18400	0 0	0 7	-	12 24 6	1 00 - 00 7	17 8 2/2 0	Ö	Monor 1	> >
	STATE OF DRIVER	NAME	ONA	THE STATE OF THE S	DNG (Koch	4	Ant.	Sall de	SEDIN.	CITO	S American	うんのので
		DATE	8108/70	819	218/19	(8)	81/9,		00 20 Kg	813	100 / Sold	Se 106 118	2 10018

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time

Search Status

Insurance Company Code

Insurance Company Name

SKD3991T

20 Jun 2018 / 20:30:00

Successful

A12

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Previous

OK

821 6 orum

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SKD 3991T	(Insd veh)	Model:	TOYOTA PRIUS
	SH 6054M	(TP veh)	1	
Date of Accident:	20/06/2018		1	
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [] Yes		X] No	
Repair Estimate	idit	: \$	8,804.73	
Final Repair Cost		: S	6,341.12	
oss of Token Sum		: S	125.00	2.5days at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	313.50	2.5 days
TA / GIA Search F	96	: \$	7.49	2.0 00/0
		. "	,	
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		F F		
		: \$		
inal Settlement Su	m	: \$	6,787.11	
s Third Party Wor elow)	kshop GIA Register	ed? [X] YES [] NO (Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA R	egistered Workshop) :	Agreed Liability _	_(%)
B) For GIA Regist	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable 27	Yes/No BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability :	(%)		Assessed Liability	y (*):(%)
* Assessed Lia	bility to be filled only t	for chain co	illisions and for ca	ses where BOLA does not apply
Remarks				
Remarks				
Remarks				
	m: Pavee's Rreakdo	wn		
113-10-11-11-11-11-11-11	n: Payee's Breakdo	10000	: \$	6,787.

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inter-	nationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
AXA IN	SURANCE PTE	ELTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1801	1381/K1ea3q2
AXA TO	NTON WAY #24 OWERSINGAPO	721 T 137	Date: 11-10-2018	
	STACEY NG		Code: ASM	
1.	****		lars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	
-	nsured Veh.	SKD 3991T	Veh. Inspected	SH 6054M
_	Policy No.	GA135348/1	Coverage (\$)	0.00
_	laim No.	S8M00LMA	Excess (\$)	0.00
A	ssign From		Assign Date	22/06/2018
2.			articulars & Condition	
М	fake & Model	TOYOTA PRIUS	c.c	1798
E	ingine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017
C	hassis No.	JTDKB3FU903564050	Colour	BLUE
0	dometer	128260	Steering	IN ORDER
В	rakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
G	Seneral	FAIR		
3.	AU BE TO	Cor	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
R	/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	BRIDGESTONE	7 mm
L	/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	BRIDGESTONE	7 mm
R	/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	BRIDGESTONE	7 mm
L	/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	BRIDGESTONE	7 mm
4.	Table 1	Descr	iption of Damages	
	HE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR PORTION.	
5.	AMPIOLO OLL D		neral Information	
-	ccident Date	20/06/2018	Inspection Date	22/06/2018
	urvey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGIN		35,73,00,15
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
5a.	A THE THE		Remarks	
A) B)	THE INSPECTION ACCORDANG	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A" CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION:	"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.
5b.	Manual III	Estim	ate Days of Repair	

3 Working Days

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SH 6054M

lty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)	
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS				
1	REAR TRUNK LID COVER (CONSISTENT)	BENT	922.50	922.50	
1	REAR TRUNK LID LOCK(CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	447.70		
1	REAR TRUNK LID GLASS (BLACK COLOR) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	721.30	721.30	
1	GARNISH SUB-ASSY ,BACK DOOR ,OUTSIDE (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	889.70	889.70	
1	REAR TRUNK LID LOGO (PRIUS) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	60.80	60.80	
1	REAR TRUNK LID LOGO (HYBRID) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	52.40	52.40	
1	REAR TRUNK LID LOGO (TOYOTA STAR) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	52,90	52.90	
1	REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	458.60	458.60	
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)	BENT	318.80	318.80	
1	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER (CONSISTENT)	CUT	552.60	552.60	
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	112.70		
1	REAR BUMPER SPONGE (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	143.40		
1	REAR BUMPER UNDER SIDE COVER (RH) (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	167.60	167.60	
1	REAR BUMPER UNDER SIDE COVER (LH) (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	232.00		
1	REAR BUMPER CLIPS (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	22.00	22.00	
1	RETAINER ,REAR BUMPER ,UPPER SIDE (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	30.70		
1	RETAINER ,REAR BUMPER ,SIDE ,RH (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	94.80		
1	RETAINER ,REAR BUMPER ,SIDE ,LH (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	94.80		
1	SEAL ,REAR BUMPER SIDE, RH (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	148.40		
1	SEAL ,REAR BUMPER SIDE ,LH (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	148.40	- 1	
1	REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	602.10	:	
1	REAR END PANEL GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	121.60		
1	REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	1,554.90	1,554.90	
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT	L. CONTON CONTON	-1,987.68	-1,443.52	
			5,963.02	4,330.58	
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS				
1	REAR NO PLATE WIHT TRIM COVER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	100.00		
1	REAR TRUNK LID APPS (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	40.00	40.00	

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18011381/K1ea3q2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

5,926.28

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	REAR TRUNK LID COMFORT & TEL NO STICKER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	60.00	60.00
- 1	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	SHORTED	135.70	135.70
1	REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
			385.70	285.70
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING INCLUSIVE OF THE RPEAIR OF REAR BUMPER UNDER SIDE COVER (LH) AND REAR END PANEL.		850.00	600.00
	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE.		750.00	600.00
	WIRING CHARGE.	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	
	TUFF KOTE.		50.00	20.00
	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR.		120.00	30.00
	TOWING .		60.00	60.00
			1,880.00	1,310.00
	GRAND TOTAL		8,228.72	5,926.28

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18011381/K1ea3q2

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No.liability.of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report. In whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.